
VolaSoftControlPdf

SAMORIN CSI2*
Competition N°16 - Rubin Tour/ Farrier´s arena/Art. 238.2.1./130/

presented by Sothys

Final Ranking

Registered: 78      Started: 77      Classified: 20      Retired: 1      Eliminated: 8

Global award list amount: 1620,00
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Rnk Rider Nation Num Horse Points Time Prize
FEI Licence FEI ID \ Breed \ Gender \ Age \ Father \ Father of the mother

1 SULEK IgorSULEK Igor
10019789

SVK 287 WAVO LAMPARDWAVO LAMPARD
104JU70 \ ZCHKS \ Hongre \ 11 \ 2 Papillon \ 3408 Lady's Lower s.v.

0.00 61.30 375,00

2 RHOMBERG ChristianRHOMBERG Christian
10032400

AUT 271 LIV GRETELIV GRETE
AUT40675 \ HOLST \ Female \ 14 \ LA ZARRAS \ LORD CALANDO

0.00 63.66 300,00

3 SULEK IgorSULEK Igor
10019789

SVK 84 WAWO ARAMISWAWO ARAMIS
104BF23 \  \  \  \  \ 

0.00 63.82 225,00

4 ZELINKOVA ZuzanaZELINKOVA Zuzana
10007626

CZE 318 CARTAGENA WCARTAGENA W
103WB59 \ HOLST \ Female \ 9 \ Casall \ Contender

0.00 65.83 150,00

5 HENTSEL MarekHENTSEL Marek
10019972

CZE 246 SAURONSAURON
103GU19 \  \ Hongre \ 13 \ Silvio II \ Landos

0.00 65.94 105,00

6 KOVÁCS CsabaKOVÁCS Csaba
10080643

HUN 231 PIKEUR LUXPIKEUR LUX
102RE46 \ WESTF \ Hongre \ 15 \ Lancer III \ Pilot

0.00 66.05 82,50

7 HUMPLIKOVA VladislavaHUMPLIKOVA Vladislava
10143161

CZE 346 BUENA UTOPIABUENA UTOPIA
105IC23 \  \  \  \  \ 

0.00 66.12 60,00

8 NISBETT PatrickNISBETT Patrick
10023699

BER 279 QALVA DES HAYETTES ZQALVA DES HAYETTES Z
103EM56 \ ZANG \ Hongre \ 12 \ QUARTZ ADELHEID Z \ 

0.00 66.32 45,00

9 SZÁSZ SándorSZÁSZ Sándor
10011461

HUN 219 LORENZO 354LORENZO 354
104UQ95 \ DSP \ Hongre \ 8 \ Landprinz \ Karim xx

0.00 67.37 45,00

10 HOLLY AndrejHOLLY Andrej
10047232

SVK 361 QUINTANAQUINTANA
104WS46 \  \ Female \ 8 \  \ 

0.00 67.48 37,50

11 SZUHAI PéterSZUHAI Péter
10095912

HUN 345 LUDWIGLUDWIG
103AS05 \ OLDBG \ Hongre \ 11 \ LUDWIG VON BAYERN \ GRAF REMUS

0.00 68.03 37,50

12 ULESCENKO DanielsULESCENKO Daniels
10081106

LAT 363 SANTA SILVIASANTA SILVIA
104DD29 \ OLDBG \ Female \ 14 \ Cento \ Silvio 1

0.00 68.68 37,50

13 SZÁSZ SándorSZÁSZ Sándor
10011461

HUN 218 LOOKING FOR YOULOOKING FOR YOU
104HQ96 \ DSP \ Male \ 8 \ Landprinz \ Caligula

0.00 69.09 15,00

14 VÖRÖS VeronikaVÖRÖS Veronika
10056406

HUN 195 BLOODY MARYBLOODY MARY
104XP83 \ HANN \ Female \ 8 \ Embassy III. \ Brentano II

0.00 70.33 15,00

15 WIDAUER TheresaWIDAUER Theresa
10008575

AUT 168 M 1M 1
103JW45 \ DSP \ Female \ 10 \ Point \ Lewinski

0.00 70.40 15,00

16 ZILA ZdenekZILA Zdenek
10003113

CZE 295 CALOUCALOU
103XT46 \ KWPN \ Female \ 9 \ Montreal \ Landadel

0.00 70.66 15,00

17 BONEV IvayloBONEV Ivaylo
10020918

BUL 266 EVANEVAN
104VI41 \ KWPN \ Female \ 7 \ TOULON \ CALVADOS / SABLE ROSE

0.00 70.85 15,00

18 PRASEK KorneliaPRASEK Kornelia
10042978

GER 151 CLASSICA 12CLASSICA 12
102YL29 \ HOLST \ Female \ 12 \ Clearway \ Carpaccio

0.00 71.53 15,00

19 NASTICKY Viliam Jun.NASTICKY Viliam Jun.
10000083

SVK 252 WANDAWANDA
103TD56 \ HOLST \ Female \ 10 \ CASIRO I \ Ronald

0.00 72.56 15,00

20 TANKO LanaTANKO Lana
10024847

SLO 419 QUIDAM DE VIDOQUIDAM DE VIDO
104FA54 \  \  \  \  \ 

0.00 72.79 15,00

Not Classified

21 SZABÓ JR. GáborSZABÓ JR. Gábor
10027459

HUN 187 TIMPEX GERLETIMPEX GERLE
105GF38 \  \ Female \ 6 \ 4853 Timpex Cent \ 4642 Stolzenberg

0.00 72.80

22 GIERLINGER FranzGIERLINGER Franz
10047344

GER 142 SURPRISE GSURPRISE G
104DL37 \ DSP \ Female \ 10 \ Quadrigus M \ Papageno

0.00 73.41

23 WIDMANN SimonWIDMANN Simon
10060912

GER 175 DAYLIGHT 281DAYLIGHT 281
104RL90 \ SF \ Female \ 6 \ Diamant de Semilly \ Caloubet du Bois

0.00 74.11

24 RUPPERT MaximilianeRUPPERT Maximiliane
10096580

GER 217 LIBERTINO 9LIBERTINO 9
103DM08 \ DSP \ Male \ 11 \ Landprinz \ Pilot

0.00 75.05

25 BONEV IvayloBONEV Ivaylo
10020918

BUL 267 ABARTHABARTH
103LZ72 \ KWPN \ Hongre \ 11 \ OKLUND \ MISTRAL

0.00 75.21
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26 HRUZKOVA DanielaHRUZKOVA Daniela
10092271

CZE 238 CATANYCATANY
103TZ16 \  \ Hongre \ 11 \ 794 Corsár \ Bailamont xx

0.00 75.39

27 TYUSHKEVICH AlexeyTYUSHKEVICH Alexey
10080961

RUS 189 CARTOUCHECARTOUCHE
103VL72 \ KWPN \ Male \ 9 \ TANGELO VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE \ Oklund

0.00 76.02

28 NISBETT PatrickNISBETT Patrick
10023699

BER 60 BALASZBALASZ
103FZ46 \  \  \  \  \ 

0.00 76.33

29 BOMBEK RobertBOMBEK Robert
10034740

SLO 339 DOLLAR JUICEDOLLAR JUICE
103JL34 \ MIPAAF \ Male \ 10 \ Dollar dela Pierre \ Jus de Pomme

0.00 76.77

30 STAGELOVA MonikaSTAGELOVA Monika SVK 62 STAKKOSTAKKO
104VD89 \  \  \  \  \ 

0.00 76.92

31 SCAP AleksandraSCAP Aleksandra
10041446

SLO 254 CASPER ZCASPER Z
CRO40061 \ ZANG \ Hongre \ 13 \ Canabis Z \ Grison II

0.00 77.27

32 BISTAN StefanieBISTAN Stefanie
10020611

AUT 176 BALISTO ACBALISTO AC
104DE45 \ SBS \ Hongre \ 9 \ KASHMIR VAN SCHUTTERSHOF \ Rebel Z

0.00 77.51

33 DE JAGEROVA KaterinaDE JAGEROVA Katerina
10087081

CZE 242 VOIGTSDORFS CITYSLICKERVOIGTSDORFS CITYSLICKER
103BG07 \ HOLST \ Hongre \ 12 \ Cassini II \ Lavall II

0.00 78.94

34 BERNATHOVA KristinaBERNATHOVA Kristina
10141314

SVK 169 SINGULORD JOKERSINGULORD JOKER
104MN83 \ HOLST \ Hongre \ 8 \ SINGULORD JOTER \ Alasca

1.00 79.43

35 FABER GrzegorzFABER Grzegorz
10091144

POL 199 CEROLIDOCEROLIDO
104DT40 \ HOLST \ Male \ 8 \ CERO \ CANDILLO

1.00 82.35

36 DE JAGEROVA KaterinaDE JAGEROVA Katerina
10087081

CZE 244 CINVEN CRCINVEN CR
104ET63 \ HOLST \ Hongre \ 9 \ Clearway \ Coronado

2.00 83.30

37 LEVORCHICK TanyaLEVORCHICK Tanya
10108019

USA 91 BALOUBINABALOUBINA
104JR16 \  \  \  \  \ 

4.00 66.08

38 SOPKOVIC RobertSOPKOVIC Robert
10084460

SVK 308 ZITANIA GZITANIA G
104CK12 \ HOLST \ Female \ 9 \ CASSINI II \ QUINAR

4.00 66.63

39 PACHLER TheresaPACHLER Theresa
10040922

AUT 303 CANDINA 4CANDINA 4
103FX20 \ WESTF \ Female \ 11 \ Cessna \ Landadel

4.00 67.85

40 REZESOVA VictoriaREZESOVA Victoria
10095937

SVK 213 LILI STARLILI STAR
103GQ81 \  \ Female \ 12 \ 4526 Land Star \ 4501 Philip s.v.

4.00 68.65

41 WARGERS JanaWARGERS Jana
10036936

GER 202 NOWITZKI DNOWITZKI D
103VG08 \ DSP \ Hongre \ 9 \ Nagano \ Dorian

4.00 69.63

42 BAUMAN UrhBAUMAN Urh
10002996

SLO 330 CHARLES STAFCHARLES STAF
104DM42 \ SBS \ Hongre \ 8 \ Toulon \ Capital

4.00 69.78

43 CUPKOVA KatarinaCUPKOVA Katarina
10116328

SVK 316 LANDROLANDRO
102YT58 \ OS \ Hongre \ 14 \ Lando \ Sandro

4.00 71.89

43 HOCHREITER PiaHOCHREITER Pia
10084539

AUT 334 OBORA'S OLIVIAOBORA'S OLIVIA
103KT89 \ OS \ Hongre \ 11 \ Griseldi L \ Hinault

4.00 71.89

45 NAJMANOVA SofieNAJMANOVA Sofie
10101577

CZE 171 STARDANOSTARDANO
SLO40112 \ HANN \ Male \ 13 \ Stakkato \ Cardano

4.00 73.41

46 KUCHAR TomasKUCHAR Tomas
10021187

SVK 228 HELLAS VAN HET KEIZERSHOFHELLAS VAN HET KEIZERSHOF
103XD62 \ BWP \ Hongre \ 9 \ Lord Z \ Cascavelle

4.00 75.15

47 MINICHSHOFER HannahMINICHSHOFER Hannah
10094015

AUT 274 STEINKRAUSSTEINKRAUS
103XS85 \ HANN \ Hongre \ 10 \ SATISFACTION I \ GRAF TOP

4.00 75.36

48 RUPPERT MaximilianeRUPPERT Maximiliane
10096580

GER 216 QUILOMAQUILOMA
104DU38 \ ZfDP \ Female \ 9 \ Quasimodo Z \ Ramiro

4.00 75.38

49 SOMMEROVA DianaSOMMEROVA Diana
10143162

CZE 347 SPELLBOUNDSPELLBOUND
105IC11 \  \  \  \  \ 

4.00 75.83

50 CIKOVA PaulinaCIKOVA Paulina
10094534

SVK 250 SR CASSIAZSR CASSIAZ
103TD55 \ HOLST \ Male \ 9 \ Cassiano \ Alcatraz

4.00 76.13

51 NOVAK JanNOVAK Jan
10038396

CZE 167 CALORDA-TCALORDA-T
105FS05 \ HOLST \ Female \ 8 \ Calido I \ Lord Calando

4.00 77.02

52 BRATOVA ZuzanaBRATOVA Zuzana
10097556

CZE 245 SANDINOSANDINO
103BR90 \ HANN \ Hongre \ 13 \ Silvano \ Calando I

4.00 77.29

53 ZALESAKOVA PetraZALESAKOVA Petra
10065796

SVK 209 BOCHELLYBOCHELLY
103TF02 \ KWPN \ Female \ 10 \ ULTOGRAAF \ ZUIDHORN

4.00 77.87

54 KAUFMANN ChristophKAUFMANN Christoph
10022127

GER 212 LIMBRIDGELIMBRIDGE
104GG70 \ HOLST \ Male \ 7 \ Limbus \ Cambridge

4.00 78.29

55 MARKÓ RebekaMARKÓ Rebeka
10089215

HUN 257 ENJOYENJOY
104VI58 \ KWPN \ Hongre \ 7 \ Toulon \ Lennard

5.00 79.59
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56 PAJTLOVA KristynaPAJTLOVA Kristyna
10130341

CZE 158 CAVALLOCAVALLO
103UN91 \ KWPN \ Hongre \ 9 \ WHITESNAKE \ KOJAK

6.00 83.49

57 CHARRET OlivierCHARRET Olivier
10016949

FRA 283 PARADIS DU FRESNEPARADIS DU FRESNE
102OQ37 \ SF \ Hongre \ 13 \ JIVARO DU ROUET \ FORTRESS DE MOENS

6.00 85.37

58 KONLECHNER ErichKONLECHNER Erich
10090218

AUT 149 SUPERSIZE KSUPERSIZE K
103SI80 \ AWÖ \ Male \ 9 \ Luxius \ Lancer II

6.00 85.48

59 PIRKER GudrunPIRKER Gudrun
10035021

AUT 204 ALPENSPAN CITADELLEALPENSPAN CITADELLE
SWE40233 \  \ Female \ 17 \ Chess 880 \ Ciceron 456

8.00 69.67

60 BARGAROVA LauraBARGAROVA Laura
10085428

SVK 173 DEVEREAUXDEVEREAUX
105HC36 \ KWPN \ Hongre \ 8 \  \ 

8.00 74.21

61 GROCHOWINA IzabelaGROCHOWINA Izabela
10112762

POL 198 BELLONABELLONA
105AA40 \ PZHK \ Female \ 11 \ Egon   (m) \ Aprizzo   (xx)

8.00 74.35

62 PIRKER GudrunPIRKER Gudrun
10035021

AUT 205 ALPENSPAN SCARLETALPENSPAN SCARLET
104WU15 \ BWP \ Female \ 7 \ Lord Chin \ Coriolan

8.00 77.82

63 SLAVIKOVA JanaSLAVIKOVA Jana
10006302

SVK 329 DISCO EMAIREDISCO EMAIRE
105HU14 \ KWPN \ Hongre \ 8 \ Whitaker \ G.Ramiro Z

8.00 78.21

64 FRIES MichaelFRIES Michael
10025562

AUT 311 PICASSO 67PICASSO 67
103OZ82 \ HANN \ Hongre \ 9 \ Perigueux \ Athletico

10.00 85.28

65 FINSTERLE SaraFINSTERLE Sara
10112552

CZE 165 VENEZIAVENEZIA
103QO68 \ HOLST \ Female \ 11 \ Contender \ Lavado

12.00 65.75

66 VERSOVSKA NataliaVERSOVSKA Natalia
10087115

SVK 320 DESANNE VAN T LDESANNE VAN T L
105FU66 \  \ Female \ 7 \ Toulon \ Capital

16.00 78.39

67 SPANIKOVA FrederikaSPANIKOVA Frederika
10089642

SVK 362 PETER PAN 139PETER PAN 139
GER43497 \  \ Hongre \ 15 \ Piano II \ Larome

18.00 85.02

68 LECHNICKA BarbaraLECHNICKA Barbara
10100863

SVK 155 CALVINCALVIN
104GO34 \  \ Hongre \ 14 \ Caletto III \ 2287 Przedswit Horymir

22.00 100.95

Eliminated

BECK GeraldBECK Gerald
10032185

AUT 147 SYDNEY ONESYDNEY ONE
103YT92 \ OLDBG \ Female \ 9 \ Seidon \ P Amant II

BECK GeraldBECK Gerald
10032185

AUT 148 CAPILLONCAPILLON
103TC14 \ OS \ Hongre \ 10 \ Caitano \ Papillon Rouge

TOMAIDESOVA SandraTOMAIDESOVA Sandra
10071347

CZE 157 SANTORINOSANTORINO
104YG47 \ OLDBG \ Hongre \ 8 \ Sanvaro \ Clinton I

STARKE IsabelSTARKE Isabel
10095804

AUT 179 EFFEEFFE
103WV06 \ MECKL \ Hongre \ 11 \ Effenberg \ 

ZLOCKI KrzysztofZLOCKI Krzysztof
10133815

POL 182 LALALALA
104NU96 \ PZHK \ Female \ 11 \ Campari M   (oldbg) \ Banita   (m)

HALLWIRTH LeaHALLWIRTH Lea
10062606

AUT 214 COLD CASE 4COLD CASE 4
104PA09 \ HOLST \ Hongre \ 9 \ Colman \ Caretino

HEIBL ÁgnesHEIBL Ágnes
10018972

HUN 268 RADIHAZA ELOTANCOSRADIHAZA ELOTANCOS
103XS48 \ HSH \ Hongre \ 8 \ Lupicor \ Goliath

FRIES MichaelFRIES Michael
10025562

AUT 312 KALIF VON RISUMKALIF VON RISUM
103XN37 \ HOLST \ Hongre \ 8 \ Clarimo \ Acobat II

Retired

SZUHAI PéterSZUHAI Péter
10095912

HUN 343 TURBO BREAKERTURBO BREAKER
103DX98 \ BWP \ Hongre \ 11 \ Heartbreaker \ Rubens du Ri d'Asse

Not Started

BEERBAUM MarkusBEERBAUM Markus
10000498

GER 184 CARBON 5CARBON 5
104RP31 \ OLDBG \ Hongre \ 8 \ Chalan \ Domino


